
 



 
 

 
 

 

S.NO DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
S 

TOPICS 

 

DAY 1 
23 Jan Thursday 

 

2:30PM-
04:00PM 

GENERAL 

STUDIES 

Most Expected 

Questions Of History 

 
DAY 2 

24 Jan Friday 

 
2:30PM-
04:00PM 

 
MATHS 

Maths Super Sonic 
Round -1 

 

DAY 3 
25 Jan Saturday 

 

2:30PM-
04:00PM 

 

REASONI
NG 

ANALOGY AND 
CLASSIFICATION 

 
DAY 4 

27 Jan Monday 

 
2:30PM-
04:00PM 

 
ENGLISH 

100 Most Expected 
Errors 

 

 
DAY 5 

28 Jan Tuesday 

 

 
2:30PM-
04:00PM 

 

GENER

AL 

STUDIE

S 

Most Expected 
Questions Of 

Indian 
Polity 

 
DAY 6 

29 Jan Wednesday 

 
2:30PM-
04:00PM 

 
MATHS 

Maths Super Sonic 
Round -2 

 
DAY 7 

30 Jan Thursday 

 
2:30PM-
04:00PM 

 
REASONI

NG 

FIGURE MATRIX 

AND 
DOT SITUATION 
TEST 

 
DAY 8 

31 Jan Friday 

 
2:30PM-
04:00PM 

 
ENGLISH 

200 Most Expected 
Synonyms + Cloze 

Test 

 

DAY 9 
1 Feb Saturday 

 

2:30PM-
04:00PM 

GENERAL 

STUDIES 

Most Expected 

Questions Of 
Geography 

 
DAY 
10 3 Feb Monday 

 
2:30PM-
04:00PM 

 
MATHS 

Maths Super Sonic 
Round -3 

DAY 
11 4 Feb Tuesday 

2:30PM-
04:00PM 

REASONI
NG 

SERIES AND 
ANALOGY 

 

 
DAY 
12 5 Feb Wednesday 

 

 
2:30PM-
04:00PM 

 

 
ENGLISH 

200 Most Expected 

Antonyms + 

Unseen 

Passage 

 
DAY 
13 6 Feb Thursday 

 
2:30PM-
04:00PM 

GENERAL 
STUDIES 

Most Expected 
Questions Of Science 

 
DAY 
14 7 Feb Friday 

 
2:30PM-
04:00PM 

 
MATHS 

Maths Super Sonic 
Round -3 

 

DAY 
15 

8 Feb Saturday 

 

2:30PM-
04:00PM 

 

REASONI
NG 

CLASSIFICATION 

AND 
EMBEDDED 
FIGURE 

SUPER SONIC 
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DAY 
16 10 Feb Monday 

 

2:30PM-
04:00PM 

 

ENGLISH 

200 Most Expected 
Idioms + Fillers 

 
DAY 
17 11 Feb Tuesday 

 
2:30PM-
04:00PM 

GENERAL 
STUDIES 

 
Defence Current Affair 

 
DAY 
18 12 Feb Wednesday 

 
2:30PM-
04:00PM 

 
MATHS 

Maths Super Sonic 
Round -4 

 

DAY 
19 13 Feb Thursday 

 

2:30PM-
04:00PM 

 

REASONI
NG 

Most Expected 

Questions Of Analogy 

 
DAY 
20 14 Feb Friday 

 
2:30PM-
04:00PM 

 
ENGLISH 

200 Most Expected 
Fillers 

 

DAY 
21 15 Feb Saturday 

 

2:30PM-
04:00PM 

GENERAL 
STUDIES 

 
International Current Affair 

DAY 
22 17 Feb Monday 

2:30PM-
04:00PM 

MATHS Maths Super Sonic 

 18 Feb Tuesday   Round -5 

DAY 
23 19 Feb Wednesday 

2:30PM-
04:00PM 

REASONI
NG 

Revision 

DAY 
24 20 Feb Thursday 

2:30PM-
04:00PM 

ENGLISH Revision 

 
DAY 
25 21 Feb Friday 

 
2:30PM-
04:00PM 

GENERAL 
STUDIES 

 
National Current Affair 



 


